
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level B - 7-8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carley Conway1137
SIGS

8.650 8.000 8.7008.150 33.500
2 1 2 1T 1

1

Alayna Needy1142
SIGS

8.450 7.750 8.7008.250 33.150
3 2 1 1T 2

2

Jasmine Buckles1136
SIGS

8.700 7.250 8.3507.525 31.825
1 3 3 3 3

3



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level G - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:14 PM

Session 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.125 27.050 26.050 27.975 27.0501 Capitol City
14 1 1

1104 Page Preston 9.050 9.000
1105 Kara Crabtree 9.000 8.500 9.325 9.000
1106 Isabella Shipley 8.550 9.300 8.950
1107 Katerina Sharp 9.000 9.350 9.100

X 103.650 27.400 25.500 25.650 25.1002 Kentucky Gymnastics
31 2 2T

1120 Maria Salameh 8.900 8.150 8.350
1122 Kathryn Stuckey 9.350 8.700 8.050
1123 Savannah Johnson 9.150 8.650 8.750 8.750
1124 Abigail Johnson 8.550 8.300

X 101.550 27.000 24.350 25.650 24.5503 Sportastiks
55 3 2T

1150 Lauren Lahey 8.950 8.300 8.600 8.200
1151 Courtney Gambrel 9.100 8.150 8.600 8.150
1152 Mary Pluckebaum 8.950 7.900 8.450 8.200

X 98.850 27.150 23.075 23.375 25.2504 All American
23 4 5

1101 Samantha Reaguer 9.100 7.775 8.825 8.400
1102 Mary Karbo 8.800 7.600 7.100 8.200
1103 Mary Vezina 9.250 7.700 7.450 8.650

X 97.600 27.200 21.700 24.050 24.6505 Hoosier
42 5 4

1114 Emelia Stephens 8.750 7.400
1115 Gabrielle Keating 9.200 7.850
1116 Chrissy Newton 7.900 8.500
1117 Katelynne Newton 7.300 7.850
1118 Elizabeth Gilliland 9.250 7.000 8.300 8.300



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level S - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:14 PM

Session 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 104.050 27.050 25.550 25.100 26.3501 River City Turners
12 2 1

1127 Lyndsey Beck 9.150 8.350 8.750 8.900
1129 Katie Alexander 8.350 8.050 8.750
1130 Tori Wright 8.950
1132 Katelynn Soard 8.300 8.700
1133 Michaela McCabe 8.950 8.850

X 103.800 27.300 26.100 24.600 25.8002 SIGS
31 1 3

1147 Rylie Smith 9.250 8.600 7.050 9.200
1148 Kaylee James 9.200 8.650 8.850 8.000
1149 Kelly Spaide 8.850 8.850 8.700 8.600

X 100.950 26.600 23.700 24.750 25.9003 The Gym Company
23 3 2

1155 Khloe Dykes 9.250 8.350 9.200
1156 Allyson Robertson 7.550 8.600
1157 Danielle Layne 8.750 7.950 8.000 8.750
1158 Abigail Carrington 8.600 7.400 8.550



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level B - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:14 PM

Session 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.150 27.200 26.750 26.400 26.8001 SIGS
11 1 1

1138 Ashli McGuire 9.050 8.500
1139 Kyrah Woods 8.950
1140 Louise Scharff 8.850
1141 Kaelin Wise 9.000 8.700 8.850
1143 Brooklyn Paris 9.250
1144 Georgia Mathewson 9.150 8.800 8.950 9.100



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level P - 12-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah McCale1113
Fliptastic!

8.700 8.250 8.5009.175 34.625
2 2 1 2 1

1

Christina Hemmingsen1111
Fliptastic!

8.250 8.550 8.2007.150 32.150
3 1 2 3 2

2

Katelyn Woods1110
Fliptastic!

8.900 7.400 8.8000.000 25.100
1 3 3 1 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level P - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annie Stimmel1112
Fliptastic!

8.450 7.950 8.6509.150 34.200
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level G - 12-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kara Crabtree1105
Capitol City

9.000 8.500 9.0009.325 35.825
11T 7 2 3T 1

1

Isabella Shipley1106
Capitol City

8.900 8.550 8.9509.300 35.700
15T 6 3 5 2T

2T

Samantha Solomon1145
SIGS

9.250 8.600 9.0008.850 35.700
5T 5 5 3T 2T

2T

Catie Sorrell1146
SIGS

9.300 9.250 8.8008.250 35.600
4 1 14 6 4

4

Katerina Sharp1107
Capitol City

9.000 8.000 9.1009.350 35.450
11T 13 1 1 5

5

Anna Marie Lawrie1153
The Gym Company

9.400 8.150 9.0508.700 35.300
1T 9T 8 2 6T

6T

Savannah Johnson1123
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 8.7508.750 35.300
7 4 7 7 6T

6T

Page Preston1104
Capitol City

9.050 9.000 8.5508.200 34.800
10 2 15 8 8

8

Madeline Robb1154
The Gym Company

9.400 8.150 7.6009.100 34.250
1T 9T 4 16T 9

9

Samantha Reaguer1101
All American

9.100 7.775 8.4008.825 34.100
8T 15 6 9 10

10

Lauren Lahey1150
Sportastiks

8.950 8.300 8.2008.600 34.050
13T 8 9T 11T 11

11

Courtney Gambrel1151
Sportastiks

9.100 8.150 8.1508.600 34.000
8T 9T 9T 13 12

12

Mary Pluckebaum1152
Sportastiks

8.950 7.900 8.2008.450 33.500
13T 14 11 11T 13

13

Kathryn Stuckey1122
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 8.0507.200 33.300
3 3 17 14 14

14

Maria Salameh1120
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.900 8.150 7.6008.350 33.000
15T 9T 12 16T 15

15

Elizabeth Gilliland1118
Hoosier

9.250 7.000 8.3008.300 32.850
5T 18 13 10 16

16

Katelynne Newton1117
Hoosier

8.700 7.300 7.8507.400 31.250
18 17 16 15 17

17

Emelia Stephens1114
Hoosier

8.750 7.400 7.2505.600 29.000
17 16 18 18 18

18



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level G - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mary Vezina1103
All American

9.250 7.700 8.6507.450 33.050
1 1 4 1 1

1

Abigail Johnson1124
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.600 7.400 8.3008.550 32.850
4 3 1 3 2

2

Mary Karbo1102
All American

8.800 7.600 8.2007.100 31.700
3 2 5 4 3

3

Chrissy Newton1116
Hoosier

8.450 6.750 8.5007.900 31.600
5 4 2 2 4

4

Gabrielle Keating1115
Hoosier

9.200 6.650 7.8007.850 31.500
2 5 3 5 5

5



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level S - 15 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lyndsey Beck1127
River City Turners

9.150 8.350 8.9008.750 35.150
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level S - 12-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephanie Fisher1109
Capitol City

9.200 9.150 9.1508.750 36.250
1T 2 2 1 1

1

Meredith Price1159
Wildcard

9.000 9.250 8.1508.625 35.025
3 1 3 7 2

2

Kaylee James1148
SIGS

9.200 8.650 8.0008.850 34.700
1T 3T 1 8 3

3

Katelynn Soard1132
River City Turners

8.850 8.300 8.7008.300 34.150
4 5 5 3 4

4

Abigail Munsterman1161
Wildcard

8.300 8.650 8.5008.375 33.825
8 3T 4 6 5

5

Danielle Layne1157
The Gym Company

8.750 7.950 8.7508.000 33.450
5 6 6 2 6

6

Abigail Carrington1158
The Gym Company

8.600 7.400 8.5507.500 32.050
6 7T 8 5 7

7

Allyson Robertson1156
The Gym Company

8.400 7.400 8.6007.550 31.950
7 7T 7 4 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level S - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Khloe Dykes1155
The Gym Company

9.250 8.350 8.3509.200 35.150
1T 4T 1 7 1

1

Kelly Spaide1149
SIGS

8.850 8.850 8.6008.700 35.000
6 1T 2 3T 2

2

Rylie Smith1147
SIGS

9.250 8.600 9.2007.050 34.100
1T 3 7 1 3

3

Michaela McCabe1133
River City Turners

8.950 8.850 8.4507.500 33.750
3T 1T 5 6 4

4

Katie Alexander1129
River City Turners

8.550 8.350 8.7508.050 33.700
9 4T 3 2 5

5

Mackenzie Davenport1134
River City Turners

8.750 8.150 8.5008.000 33.400
7 6 4 5 6

6

Tori Wright1130
River City Turners

8.950 7.900 8.6006.500 31.950
3T 7 9 3T 7

7

Sierra Weird1131
River City Turners

8.900 6.850 7.7007.400 30.850
5 8 6 9 8

8

Maddie Biddle1128
River City Turners

8.700 6.800 8.2506.750 30.500
8 9 8 8 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level B - 12-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyrah Woods1139
SIGS

8.950 8.350 8.6508.950 34.900
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level B - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Georgia Mathewson1144
SIGS

9.150 8.800 9.1008.950 36.000
1 2 1 1 1

1

Kaelin Wise1141
SIGS

9.000 8.700 8.8508.400 34.950
3 3 4 2T 2

2

Brooklyn Paris1143
SIGS

8.450 9.250 8.5008.425 34.625
4 1 3 5 3

3

Ashli McGuire1138
SIGS

9.050 8.100 8.7508.500 34.400
2 4 2 4 4

4

Louise Scharff1140
SIGS

8.200 7.950 8.8508.350 33.350
5 5 5 2T 5

5



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level P - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:14 PM

Session 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 102.225 26.050 24.750 25.475 25.9501 Fliptastic!
11 1 1

1110 Katelyn Woods 8.900 8.800
1111 Christina Hemmingsen 8.550 7.150
1112 Annie Stimmel 8.450 7.950 9.150 8.650
1113 Sarah McCale 8.700 8.250 9.175 8.500


